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() (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: Tata Coffee Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Quarter ended: 30th September, 2015

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-ip shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company

Held by Promoter / Promoter's Group

Held by public

Total

tes

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total No. of
outstanding convertible
securities

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
of the convertible
securities

Held by Promoter / Promoter's Group

Held by public
Total
As a % of total no. of
0,
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

warrants

assuming full conversion
of warrants

Held by Promoter / Promoter's Group

Held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total SRR RSN TP
Total Number of number of shares
Category | Category of Number of n?:r?lber of shares held in
code Shareholder shareholders shares dematerialised Asa As a
form Number of |As a
ercentage |percentage
gf (A+B) g zf (A+B+g) shares percentage
(1X)=
U] (1) () (Iv) v) (V1) (v (Vi) (viy/(vy)*100
Shareholding of
(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu
(a) Undivided Family 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Central
(b) Sovernment/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 2| 107,359,820 107,359,820 57.48 57.48| 31,000,400 28.88
Financial
(d) Institutions / 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Banks
Any Other
(e) (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A) (1) 2| 107,359,820 107,359,820 57.48 57.48| 31,000,400 28.88
|



http://www.tata.com/

(2) Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident

(a) Individuals /
Foreign
Individuals)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b) Bodies Corporate

o

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c) Institutions

o

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

) Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
@ (specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A) (2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

N

107,359,820

107,359,820

57.48

57.48

31,000,400

28.88

Public

(B) Shareholding

NA

NA

(1) Institutions

NA

NA

Mutual Funds /
@ uTl

18

5,740,622

5,712,762

3.07

3.07

Financial
(b) Institutions /
Banks

24

267,346

214,696

0.14

0.14

Central
Government /
) State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

Venture Capital
(d Funds

0.00

0.00

Insurance
Companies

(e)

[$)]

5,195,060

5,195,060

2.78

2.78

Foreign
(f) Institutional
Investors

N

4,100

4,100

0.00

0.00

) Foreign Venture
9 Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

() Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B) (1)

48

11,207,128

11,126,618

6.00

6.00

(2) Non-Institutions

NA

NA

(a) Bodies Corporate

1,181

15,832,414

15,701,484

8.48

8.48

(b) Individuals -

Individual
shareholders

i holding nominal
share capital upto
Rs. 1 lakh

67,695

39,370,795

33,247,685

21.08

21.08

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh

24

5,340,613

5,135,543

2.86

2.86

© Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.00

0.00

(d) Any Other

i Foreign Company

1

7,586,310

7,586,310

4.06

4.06

ii Director

1

3,000

3,000

0.00

0.00

iii Trust

5

70,290

70,290

0.04

0.04

Sub-total (B) (2)

68,907

68,203,422

61,744,312

36.52

36.52

Total Public Shareholding
(B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)

68,955

79,410,550

72,870,930

42.52

42.52

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

68,957

186,770,370

180,230,750

100.00

100.00

31,000,400

16.60

Shares held by
Custodians and
©) against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

0.00

0.00

0.00

) Promoter and
Promoter Group

) Public




| GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 68957| 186,770,370| 180,230,250| 100.00 1oo.oo| 31,000,4oo| 16.60|
(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons
belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”
Total
shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming
full
. . . . conversion
Details of Shares Encumbered shares (*) Details of Shares Detall_s_of convertible of
held held securities
warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
Sr. |Name of the share
No.|shareholder capital
As a
% of
As a grand ﬁ)staal % As a%
% of total Number of |total
Number |number .
namber | percentage|(8)+ [0 |of  |coCiries: |convertile
(Bt V=) [sbe [netd of the netd ofthe
(1) (C) V) (l)* 100 clause same class
()(a) (vin class X) (X11)
V) (1) (x)
(v
Tata Global
1 |Beverages [107,359,820| 57.48|31,000,400 28.88| 16.60 57.48
Limited
TOTAL 107,359,820 57.48 31,000,400 28.88| 16.60 57.48

|(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

(n
(i)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Total
shares
includin
Details of Details of convertible E]ndeﬂyingg
sh warrants securities shares
ares as a .
percentage of total ?uslfumlng
number of shares .
sr. Number of {i.e., Grand Total conversion
No Name of the Shareholder shares (A)+(B)*(C) of
held indicated in Asa% % W.r.t \;v:(;rants
statement at para total total :
(I) (a) above} Number |[number Number of number of convertible
of of convertible convertible securities)
securities h as a % of
warrants | warrants held securities diluted
held of the of the share
lass :
same same ¢ capital
class
1 |F.BORNAG 7,586,310 |4.06 - - - - 4.06
RELIGARE FINVEST LTD 41,075,90 [2.20 - - - - 2.20
CAPITAL FIRST LIMITED 2,994,960 |1.60 1.60
NATIONAL INSURANCE
4 COMPANY LTD 2,395,930 |1.28 1.28
TOTAL 205,639,9211.01 - - - - 11.01
52) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
(ii) PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. |Name(s) of the shareholder(s) [Number of |[Shares as a Details of Details of convertible |Total
No.|and the Persons Acting in shares percentage of total |warrants securities shares
Concert (PAC) with them ?iueml:;errat:lfds_lt_lc’at;els Number |As a % |Number of |% w.r.t Szgt:,?'?ng
(A)-:(B)+(C) of total convertible [total sharesy 9
indicated in warrants [number |[securities |number of assuming
of held convertible
Statement at para N full
(I)(a) above} warrants securities conversion




of the
same
class

of the
same class

of
warrants
and
convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted
share
capital

NIL

TOTAL 0

0.00

(n
(d)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-
in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated in statement
at para (l)(a) above)

Promoter / Promoter
Group / Public

Nil

TOTAL

(I
(a)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.
No.

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding DRs

Number of Shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

above)

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in statement at para (l)(a)

Nil

TOTAL

(I
(b)

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shars are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the DR Holder

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs
above}

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in statement at para (l) (a)

Nil

TOTAL

(lll) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is issued
by the issuer

Number of Voting Rights held in . . .
each class of securities Total Voting Rights i.e. (V1)
Category Category of Shareholder Tgtal Voting
code Rights Asa As a percentage of
Class X Class Y |Class Z percentage of (A+B+C)
(A+B)
U] (1) (1 (V) (v) (NI+IV+V) (V1) (v
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided
(a) Family 0 0 0.00 0.00
Cental Government / State
() Government(s) 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 107,359,820 107,359,820 57.48 57.48
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Other (Trust) 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A) (1) 107,359,820 0 0| 107,359,820 57.48 57.48




Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident

(a) Individuals / Foreign 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0.00 0.00
Toramator Groun o o osary | 107,350,820 107,359,820 57.48 57.48
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 5,740,622 5,740,622 3.07 3.07
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 267,346 267,346 0.14 0.14
© |Goni Corerment/Stte : of oo
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 5,195,060 5,195,060 2.78 2.78
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 4,100 4,100 0.00 0.00
@ rn?/r:é?grg/enture Capital 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0.00 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B) (1) 11207128 11207128 6.00 6.00
(2) Non-Institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 15,832,414 15,832,414 8.48 8.48
(b) Individuals -
Individual shareholders
i holding nominal share capital | 39,370,795 39,370,795 21.08 21.08
upto Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders
ii holding nominal share capital 53,406,13 53,406,13 2.86 2.86
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh
(c) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Any Other (specify)
i Foreign Corporate Bodies 7,586,310 7,586,310 4.06 4.06
ii Director 3,000 3,000 0.00 0.00
iii Trusts 70,290 70,290 0.04 0.04
Sub-total (B) (2) 68,203,422 68,203,422 36.52 36.52
Total Public Shaligt;z)zl;iing (B) = (B)(1)+ 70,410,550 79,410,550 42.52 42.52
TOTAL (A)+(B) 186,770,370 186,770,370
Shares held by Custodians
(C) and against which Depository 0 0 0.00 0.00
Receipts have been issued
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 186,770,370 186,770,370 0.00 0.00




