

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

,384

(I) (a) Stat	ement showing Sh	areholding Patt	ern						
(1) (a) Stat	ement showing Sh	arenoluling Fatt	CIII						
Name of t	he Company: Tata	Coffee Limited							
Scrip Cod	e, Name of the scri	p, class of secu	urity:						
Quarter ei	nded: 30th Septem	ber, 2015							
Partly paid-up shares:-			No. of partly	paid-ip shares	As a % of to partly paid-ι		As a % of total no. of shares of the company		
Held by Pr	omoter / Promoter's	Group							
Held by pu	Iblic								
Total					tes				
Outstanding convertible securities:-		No. of outsta securities	inding	As a % of to outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by Pr	omoter / Promoter's	Group							
Held by pu	leld by public								
Total									
Warrants:	-		No. of warra	nts	As a % of to warrants	tal no. of	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants		
Held by Pr	omoter / Promoter's	Group							
Held by pu	ıblic								
Total									
assuming	-up capital of the c full conversion of le securities	ompany warrants and			Total Shareh	of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
Category	Onto many of	Number of	Total	Number of shares held in	number of s	hares	otherwise encumbered		
code	Category of Shareholder	shareholders	number of shares	dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B) As a percentage		Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian		-						
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(b)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	107,359,820	107,359,820	57.48	57.48	31,000,400	28.88	
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Sub-Total		2	107,359,820	107,359,820	57.48	57.48	31,000,400	28.88	
Jan Iotal			,000,020		57.40	01.40		20.00	

(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals / Foreign	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions Qualified Foreign	0	0		0.00	0.00		
(d)	Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sub-Tota	I (A) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Promoter	reholding of and Promoter) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	107,359,820	107,359,820	57.48	57.48	31,000,400	28.88
(B)	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	18	5,740,622	5,712,762	3.07	3.07		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	24	267,346	214,696	0.14	0.14		
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	5,195,060	5,195,060	2.78	2.78		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	4,100	4,100	0.00	0.00		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(i)	Any Other	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
Sub-Tota	(specify)	48	11,207,128	11,126,618	6.00	6.00		
(2)	Non-Institutions		, - , -	, , , , , ,			NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	1,181	15,832,414	15,701,484	8.48	8.48		
(b)	Individuals -							
	ا م با نا با نام ا							
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh	67,695	39,370,795	33,247,685	21.08	21.08		
i	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto	67,695	39,370,795 5,340,613	33,247,685 5,135,543	21.08			
i	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1					2.86		
i ii (c)	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other	24	5,340,613	5,135,543 0	2.86	2.86		
i ii (c) (d) i	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other Foreign Company	0	5,340,613 0 7,586,310	5,135,543 0 7,586,310	2.86 0.00 4.06	2.86 0.00 4.06		
i (c) (d) i i	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other Foreign Company Director	24 0 1 1	5,340,613 0 7,586,310 3,000	5,135,543 0 7,586,310 3,000	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00		
i (c) (d) ii iii	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakhIndividual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakhQualified Foreign InvestorAny OtherForeign Company DirectorTrust	24 0 1 1 5	5,340,613 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290	5,135,543 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04		
i (c) (d) i ii iii Sul	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other Foreign Company Director Trust b-total (B) (2)	24 0 1 1 5 68,907	5,340,613 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 68,203,422	5,135,543 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 61,744,312	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52		
i (c) (d) i iii Sul Total Pu	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakhIndividual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakhQualified Foreign InvestorAny OtherForeign Company DirectorTrust	24 0 1 1 5	5,340,613 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290	5,135,543 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 61,744,312	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52	NA	NA
i (c) (d) i ii Su Total Pu (B) :	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other Foreign Company Director Trust b-total (B) (2) blic Shareholding	24 0 1 1 5 68,907	5,340,613 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 68,203,422	5,135,543 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 61,744,312	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52		NA 16.60
i (c) (d) ii iii Total Pu (B) : TC	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other Foreign Company Director Trust b-total (B) (2) blic Shareholding = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	24 0 1 5 68,907 68,955	5,340,613 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 68,203,422 79,410,550	5,135,543 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 61,744,312 72,870,930	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52 42.52	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52 42.52 100.00	31,000,400	
i (c) (d) i iii Total Pu (B) :	shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other Foreign Company Director Trust b-total (B) (2) blic Shareholding (B)(1)+(B)(2) DTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have	24 0 1 5 68,907 68,955 68,957	5,340,613 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 68,203,422 79,410,550 186,770,370	5,135,543 0 7,586,310 3,000 70,290 61,744,312 72,870,930 180,230,750	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52 42.52 100.00	2.86 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.04 36.52 42.52 100.00	31,000,400	16.60

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	68957 186,770,370	180,230,250	100.00	100.00 31,000,400	16.60
-------------------------	-------------------	-------------	--------	-------------------	-------

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

		Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)			Details of held	f Shares	Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder										
		Number (III)	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) (IV)	No. (V)	As a percentage (VI) = (V) / (III)* 100	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub- clause (I)(a) (VII)	Number of warrants held (VIII)	As a % total number of warrants of the same class (IX)	Number of convertible securities held (X)	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class (XI)	(XII)
1	Tata Global Beverages	107,359,820	57.48	31,000,400	28.88	16.60					57.48
	Limited TOTAL	107,359,820	57 48	31,000,400	28.88	16.60					57.4
	1	encumbrance						n 20(2) of t		nulationa 201	_
Sr.				Number of	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion
Sr. No.	Name of the	Shareholder		shares held	{i.e., Grand (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement a (I) (a) above	t para	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	F. BORN A G			7,586,310	4.06		-	-	-	-	4.06
2	RELIGARE F	INVEST LTD		41,075,90	2.20) 2.20		-	-	-	
3	CAPITAL FIR	OTIMATES					1				2.20
4	NATIONAL IN	ST LIMITED		2,994,960	1.60						2.20
	NATIONAL IN COMPANY L	ISURANCE TD		2,395,930	1.28						2.20 1.60 1.28
	COMPANY L	ISURANCE			1.28		-	-	-	-	2.20 1.60 1.20
(I) (c) (ii)	COMPANY L	ISURANCE TD DTAL	ng of se egory "	2,395,930 205,639,92 ecurities (inc	1.28 11.01	es, warra	- ants, conv 5% of the t	- ertible sec otal numb	- curities) of pe er of shares	- ersons (toget of the comp	2.2(1.6(1.2{ 11.0'

					of the same class		of the same class	of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
			NIL	-	-	-	-		
	TOTAL	0	0.00	-	-	-	-		
(l) (d)	Statement showing details of loc	ked-in shar	es						
Sr. No.	I Namo of the shareholder		Number of locked- in shares	percenta shares {i (B)+(C) in	e., Grand	number of Total (A)+ statement			
			Nil						
	TOTAL								
(II) (a)	Statement showing details of De	pository Re	ceipts (DRs)						
	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, C SDRs, etc.)	GDRs,	Number of outstanding DRs	Number o underlyin outstand	g	as a percen shares {i.e.	erlying outst tage of total , Grand Total statement a	number of (A)+(B)+(C)	
			Nil						
	TOTAL								
(II) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shars are in excess of 1% of the total (b) number of shares									
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder		Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs		Shares underlying outsta as a percentage of total n shares {i.e., Grand Total (indicated in statement at above}		number of (A)+(B)+(C)	
1			Nil						
	TOTAL								

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is issued by the issuer

		Number of Vo each class of				Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)		
Category code	Category of Shareholder		Class Y	Class Z	Total Voting Rights	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	
(I)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(III+IV+V)	(VI)	(VII)	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	0			0	0.00	0.00	
(b)	Cental Government / State Government(s)	0			0	0.00	0.00	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	107,359,820		İ	107,359,820	57.48	57.48	
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0			0	0.00	0.00	
(e)	Any Other (Trust)	0		ĺ	0	0.00	0.00	
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	107,359,820	0	0	107,359,820	57.48	57.48	

(2)	Foreign						
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	0			0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0			0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0			0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0			0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0			0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	Shareholding of Promoter and loter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	107,359,820	0	0	107,359,820	57.48	57.48
(B)	Public Shareholding						
(1)	Institutions						
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	5,740,622			5,740,622	3.07	3.07
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	267,346			267,346	0.14	0.14
(c)	Cental Government / State Government(s)	0			0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0			0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	5,195,060			5,195,060	2.78	2.78
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	4,100			4,100	0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0			0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0			0	0.00	0.00
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0			0	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	11207128	0	0	11207128	6.00	6.00
(2)	Non-Institutions						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	15,832,414			15,832,414	8.48	8.48
(b)	Individuals -						
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh	39,370,795			39,370,795	21.08	21.08
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	53,406,13			53,406,13	2.86	2.86
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0			0	0.00	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)						
i	Foreign Corporate Bodies	7,586,310			7,586,310	4.06	4.06
ii	Director	3,000			3,000	0.00	0.00
iii	Trusts	70,290			70,290	0.04	0.04
	Sub-total (B) (2)	68,203,422	0	0	68,203,422	36.52	36.52
Total P	ublic Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+ (B)(2)	79,410,550	0	0	79,410,550	42.52	42.52
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	186,770,370	0	0	186,770,370		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0			0	0.00	0.00
G	RAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	186,770,370	0	0	186,770,370	0.00	0.00